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RECOMMENDATION FORM FOR AWARDING WORK ON LABOUR CONTRACT
To,

Executive Engineer(Ele),
O&M division CESC,
Chamarajanagara Division

Sir,

Ref

Sub : Awarding of work on labor contract basis

1 45

Ref Date:

ANy
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| Wish to recommend for awarding the works detailed here under in favour of Sri Vinayaka Eletricals# No 118 Ward

No-03 Devanga Street Yelandur

1CLO8186CMR on labour contract basis as per standard terms and conatons of the
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Board.
Name of the Work Service Connection
WorkOrder No V-20547 / 3212122230042 dated 26/12/2022
Work Account Code : 14.4007
Estimate Part: A Estimate Part Description :  EXTENTION OF LY LINE
SI. | ltem Item Name LOM | Quantity | Labour [Total
no Code Charges |Labour
Charges
1 279140 |Anchor Rod using 12mm rounds/Guy Rod - MS No 100 443 00 443 00
2 279014 |LT4 Pin x Arms MS No 20 12200 N4
3 284108 Rabbit ACSR Km o RIS EVALEERE LR
4 200103 RCC Pole 8 Mtr Long 115 Kg No (! 1022 00] 1ot
Sub Total - | 6\"9\‘“
Total Labour Charge : _ RRRNEN

V-29547 | 3212122230042 dated 26/12/2022
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ESI & PF 17.75% of Labour & loc.Allw
CGST 09% of Labour & locality

SGST 09% of Labour & locality

Total Labour Charges

Special Locality Charges
Break Down Charges

Additional Labour Charges 10% of Total
LabourCharges)

Calamity Charges( 45% of Total Labour
Charges)

Head Load Charges

374 60
189 94

139 94

754 47

660.72
0.00

0.00
0.00

0

270.40

Transportation Cost
Total Other Labour Charges

931.12

Grand Total

3,795.98

Grand Total in words

RUPEES THREE THOUSAND SEVEN
HUNDRED NINETY-SIX ONLY

ESI Account No

EMD Reciept Date :

EPF Account No :

EMD Reciept No

EMD Amount

73000380560001099

16/12/2020

10000722675MYS

0004966

5,000.00
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Asst Exasaﬁﬁ/Engineer(Ele),

0&M Sub division CESC,
Santhemaralli

V-
29547 | 3212122230042 dated 26/12/2022
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Junic;r;Asst Engineer(Ele),
0&M Section,
KUDERU
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